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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superbike

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

-

N Cup SB - WUP 14.07.2018 09:40 . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:13 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Hakon Kronstad
1 9:55:12.233
2 1:39.311 +2.584 9:56:51.544
3 1:37.741 +1.014 9:58:29.285
4 1:37.444 +0.717 10:00:06.729
5 1:36.727 10:01:43.456
p6 1:52.944 +16.217 10:03:36.400
(29) Kristoffer Mellingen
1 9:52:56.536
2 1:43.345 +3.964 9:54:39.881
3 1:41.956 +2.575 9:56:21.837
4 1:40.457 +1.076 9:58:02.294
5 1:39.705 +0.324 9:59:41.999
6 1:39.381 10:01:21.380
7 1:40.809 +1.428 10:03:02.189
8 1:42.135 +2.754 10:04:44.324
p9 1:56.202 +16.821 10:06:40.526
(113) Erik Myrberget
1 9:55:40.552
2 1:42.974 +1.593 9:57:23.526
3 1:43.587 +2.206 9:59:07.113
4 1:41.381 10:00:48.494
5 1:43.995 +2.614 10:02:32.489
6 1:42.699 +1.318 10:04:15.188
7 1:42.890 +1.509 10:05:58.078
(69) Kenneth Birkeland
1 9:53:31.161
2 1:45.312 +3.859 9:55:16.473
3 1:43.980 +2.527 9:57:00.453
4 1:41.453 9:58:41.906
5 1:42.103 +0.650 10:00:24.009
p6 1:54.710 +13.257 10:02:18.719
(38) Jan Kristiansen
1 9:52:26.621
2 1:54.885 +13.029 9:54:21.506
3 1:48.233 +6.377 9:56:09.739
4 1:44.188 +2.332 9:57:53.927
5 1:43.002 +1.146 9:59:36.929
6 1:43.074 +1.218 10:01:20.003
7 1:41.856 10:03:01.859
8 1:42.130 +0.274 10:04:43.989
p9 1:56.332 +14.476 10:06:40.321
(66) Marius Naume
1 9:52:34.839
2 1:46.769 +4.108 9:54:21.608
3 1:44.683 +2.022 9:56:06.291
4 1:42.661 9:57:48.952
5 1:43.855 +1.194 9:59:32.807
p6 1:53.458 +10.797 10:01:26.265
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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